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Outlet version

Available option

Control option

Model

~

[X] Mechanical with PUSH-PULL remote control[X] Electric control KES 5

Output 1 Number of teeth 16
Torque (Nm) 160 Module 2,8
Int. ratio 1 Replace
Number of axles 1 Replaced by
23/10/2013
Command type
[X] Mechanical with lever remote control (TC) [] Hydraulic control [1 Pneumatic
[]1 Ready for electric solenoid control [X] Depressure control [1 Constantly engaged
[IR

eady for detached control

SENSO DI MARCIA
VEHICLE MOTION DIRECTION

172
28

60°

115.8

52

70.5 80.5

\

80

Interpump Hydraulics Spa a socio unico - Business Unit PZB
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